
MALE 165.0 RESULTS

Male 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Alejandro Espinosa Goddard High School 161.8 230.0 0

2 Jairus Kennedy Kapaun Mt. Carmel 163.6 225.0 0

3 Aden  Reusser Kapaun Mt. Carmel 165.0 225.0 0

4 Tyson Gottwald McPherson High School 164.6 215.0 0

5 Ben Blessent Pittsburg 157.8 210.0 0

6 Taygen Bantz Goddard High School 158.2 210.0 0

7 Jake Houghton McPherson High School 160.2 205.0 0

8 Jackson Goyette Pioneers 161.2 200.0 0

9 J.D. Mash Kapaun Mt. Carmel 162.6 200.0 0

10 Drake Summers Hays High School 160.8 195.0 0

11 Ayden Jimenez Kapaun Mt. Carmel 162.4 195.0 0

12 Jack Arnold Shawnee Heights 160.6 190.0 0

13 Dylan Reese Goddard High School 164.2 185.0 0

14 Grant Johnson Kapaun Mt. Carmel 162.0 180.0 0

15 Billy Pitzer Eisenhower Tigers 158.0 175.0 0

16 Kyler  Palmer Valley Center High School 160.0 175.0 0

17 Liam Terry Lansing Lions 164.0 175.0 0

18 Dylan Aldrete Eisenhower Tigers 160.4 170.0 0

19 Reese Beason Goddard High School 157.4 160.0 0

20 Brayden Stanford McPherson High School 158.6 155.0 0

21 Nicholas Hess Goddard High School 163.4 155.0 0

22 Luke  Mason Kapaun Mt. Carmel 158.4 145.0 0

23 Jesse Busse Goddard High School 164.6 140.0 0

24 Hunner Nelson Lansing Lions 159.4 0 0

25 Austin Hall Maize South High School 160.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Wyatt Redburn Valley Center High School 165.0 0 0

Male 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Alejandro Espinosa Goddard High School 161.8 345.0 0

2 Jack Arnold Shawnee Heights 160.6 340.0 0

3 Ayden Jimenez Kapaun Mt. Carmel 162.4 335.0 0

4 Jairus Kennedy Kapaun Mt. Carmel 163.6 335.0 0

5 Aden  Reusser Kapaun Mt. Carmel 165.0 325.0 0

6 Jake Houghton McPherson High School 160.2 315.0 0

7 Grant Johnson Kapaun Mt. Carmel 162.0 315.0 0

8 Liam Terry Lansing Lions 164.0 305.0 0

9 Ben Blessent Pittsburg 157.8 305.0 0

10 Taygen Bantz Goddard High School 158.2 285.0 0

11 Tyson Gottwald McPherson High School 164.6 285.0 0

12 J.D. Mash Kapaun Mt. Carmel 162.6 280.0 0

13 Dylan Reese Goddard High School 164.2 275.0 0

14 Dylan Aldrete Eisenhower Tigers 160.4 260.0 0

15 Kyler  Palmer Valley Center High School 160.0 255.0 0

16 Drake Summers Hays High School 160.8 255.0 0

17 Reese Beason Goddard High School 157.4 250.0 0

18 Billy Pitzer Eisenhower Tigers 158.0 235.0 0

19 Jesse Busse Goddard High School 164.6 230.0 0

20 Luke  Mason Kapaun Mt. Carmel 158.4 0 0

21 Brayden Stanford McPherson High School 158.6 0 0

22 Hunner Nelson Lansing Lions 159.4 0 0

23 Austin Hall Maize South High School 160.0 0 0

24 Jackson Goyette Pioneers 161.2 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

25 Nicholas Hess Goddard High School 163.4 0 0

26 Wyatt Redburn Valley Center High School 165.0 0 0

Male 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 J.D. Mash Kapaun Mt. Carmel 162.6 255.0 0

2 Ben Blessent Pittsburg 157.8 255.0 0

3 Jack Arnold Shawnee Heights 160.6 250.0 0

4 Jake Houghton McPherson High School 160.2 240.0 0

5 Jairus Kennedy Kapaun Mt. Carmel 163.6 240.0 0

6 Tyson Gottwald McPherson High School 164.6 240.0 0

7 Drake Summers Hays High School 160.8 230.0 0

8 Aden  Reusser Kapaun Mt. Carmel 165.0 225.0 0

9 Dylan Reese Goddard High School 164.2 220.0 0

10 Ayden Jimenez Kapaun Mt. Carmel 162.4 215.0 0

11 Reese Beason Goddard High School 157.4 205.0 0

12 Liam Terry Lansing Lions 164.0 195.0 0

13 Alejandro Espinosa Goddard High School 161.8 195.0 0

14 Taygen Bantz Goddard High School 158.2 190.0 0

15 Dylan Aldrete Eisenhower Tigers 160.4 190.0 0

16 Grant Johnson Kapaun Mt. Carmel 162.0 190.0 0

17 Billy Pitzer Eisenhower Tigers 158.0 185.0 0

18 Jesse Busse Goddard High School 164.6 175.0 0

19 Kyler  Palmer Valley Center High School 160.0 170.0 0

20 Luke  Mason Kapaun Mt. Carmel 158.4 160.0 0

21 Jackson Goyette Pioneers 161.2 135.0 0

22 Nicholas Hess Goddard High School 163.4 130.0 0

23 Brayden Stanford McPherson High School 158.6 0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

24 Hunner Nelson Lansing Lions 159.4 0 0

25 Austin Hall Maize South High School 160.0 0 0

26 Wyatt Redburn Valley Center High School 165.0 0 0

Male 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jairus Kennedy Kapaun Mt. Carmel 163.6 800.0 10

2 Jack Arnold Shawnee Heights 160.6 780.0 8

3 Aden  Reusser Kapaun Mt. Carmel 165.0 775.0 6

4 Ben Blessent Pittsburg 157.8 770.0 4

5 Alejandro Espinosa Goddard High School 161.8 770.0 2

6 Jake Houghton McPherson High School 160.2 760.0 1

7 Ayden Jimenez Kapaun Mt. Carmel 162.4 745.0 0

8 Tyson Gottwald McPherson High School 164.6 740.0 0

9 J.D. Mash Kapaun Mt. Carmel 162.6 735.0 0

10 Taygen Bantz Goddard High School 158.2 685.0 0

11 Grant Johnson Kapaun Mt. Carmel 162.0 685.0 0

12 Drake Summers Hays High School 160.8 680.0 0

13 Dylan Reese Goddard High School 164.2 680.0 0

14 Liam Terry Lansing Lions 164.0 675.0 0

15 Dylan Aldrete Eisenhower Tigers 160.4 620.0 0

16 Reese Beason Goddard High School 157.4 615.0 0

17 Kyler  Palmer Valley Center High School 160.0 600.0 0

18 Billy Pitzer Eisenhower Tigers 158.0 595.0 0

19 Jesse Busse Goddard High School 164.6 545.0 0

20 Jackson Goyette Pioneers 161.2 335.0 0

21 Luke  Mason Kapaun Mt. Carmel 158.4 305.0 0

22 Nicholas Hess Goddard High School 163.4 285.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

23 Brayden Stanford McPherson High School 158.6 155.0 0

24 Hunner Nelson Lansing Lions 159.4 0 0

25 Austin Hall Maize South High School 160.0 0 0

26 Wyatt Redburn Valley Center High School 165.0 0 0


